Volt
Capacity（Ah）
Length Width Height Total Height Weight (Approx.) Terminal
Type
Pallet
QTY
C10
1.80V/C
25℃
Ah
C3
1.70V/C
25℃
Ah mm in mm in mm in mm in kg pound
HGXL50-2 2 50 37,5 161,00 6,34 49,00 1,93 166,00 6,54 166,00 6,54 3,20 7,05 M8 320
HGXL100-2 2 100 77,0 172,00 6,77 72,00 2,83 206,00 8,11 229,00 9,02 6,60 14,55 F7 180
HGXL150-2 2 150 118,0 172,00 6,77 102,00 4,02 206,00 8,11 228,00 8,98 9,20 20,28 M8 126
HGXL200-2 2 200 168,0 172,00 6,77 110,00 4,33 330,00 12,99 365,00 14,37 16,00 35,27 M8 60
HGXL300-2 2 300 253,5 172,00 6,77 150,00 5,91 330,00 12,99 365,00 14,37 22,60 49,82 M8 60
HGXL400-2 2 400 335,8 211,00 8,31 175,00 6,89 330,00 12,99 367,00 14,45 32,50 71,65 M8 40
HGXL500-2 2 500 420,0 241,00 9,49 172,00 6,77 330,00 12,99 365,00 14,37 37,20 82,01 M8 24
HGXL600-2 2 600 505,0 301,00 11,85 175,00 6,89 330,00 12,99 365,00 14,37 45,00 99,21 M8 24
HGXL800-2 2 800 674,8 411,00 16,18 175,00 6,89 330,00 12,99 365,00 14,37 61,50 135,58 M8 16
HGXL1000-2 2 1000 844,0 474,00 18,66 175,00 6,89 328,00 12,91 366,00 14,41 73,50 162,04 M8 6
HGXL1200-2 2 1200 1010,0 474,00 18,66 175,00 6,89 328,00 12,91 366,00 14,41 74,40 161,02 M8 6
HGXL1600-2 2 1600 1352,0 401,00 15,79 347,00 13,66 342,00 13,46 378,00 14,88 110,00 242,51 M8 4
HGXL2000-2 2 2000 1689,0 490,00 19,29 349,00 13,74 342,00 13,46 382,00 15,04 146,00 321,87 M8 2
HGXL3000-2 2 3000 2535,0 711,00 27,99 353,00 13,90 342,00 13,46 382,00 15,04 220,00 485,02 F10 2